
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre (SMP Events) British Dressage TQ

Sunday, January 22, 2023 - Sunday, January 22, 2023

Class 1 MQ Open Intro B Judge/s K Bottomley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

13:43 113 Joanne Horne 1921199 Luna babi 1943962 Bronze 65 150.5 65.43 2

13:49 114 Priya Shome 1924363 Esker Dancer 1948827 Bronze 66 155 67.39 1

Class 3 TQ Open Intro C Judge/s K Bottomley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

14:00 113 Joanne Horne 1921199 Luna babi 19439(62 Bronze Team Oakenden 65 149 64.78 xxx

14:06 114 Priya Shome 1924363 Esker Dancer 1948827 Bronze Team Oakenden 65 151.5 65.86 xxx

14:12 116 Nicky Collins 1920889 Castle Hill Lad 1943622 Bronze Team Oakenden 73 166.5 72.39 xxx

Class 5 MQ Open Prelim 1 Judge/s K Bottomley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

14:23 102 Michelle Surridge 1811055 Brownbread Frodi Foxfire 1831684 Bronze 67 126.5 66.57 1

14:30 109 Mialee Blair 1613195 Tredellans poppy 1635155a Bronze 65 124 65.26 2

Class 7 TQ Open Prelim 13 Judge/s K Bottomley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

14:49 102 Michelle Surridge 1811055 Brownbread Frodi Foxfire 1831684 Bronze Wibbly Wobblers 65 169 65 xxx

14:56 109 Rebecca Wood Tredellans poppy 1635155a Bronze Wibbly Wobblers 69 180 69.23 xxx

15:03 105 Debbie Turner 294950 Zingaro 58571 Bronze Albion Hotshots 67 174 66.92 xxx

15:10 107 Georgia Boult 1916605 Leading Darco 1937652 Bronze Albion Hotshots 74 190.5 73.26 xxx

15:17 106 Avril Clarke 1712784 Fortridge DJ Willie 1533030 Bronze Albion hotshots 64 168 64.61 xxx

15:24 115 Kate Morgan 1920912 Castle Hill Lad 1943622 Bronze Team Oakenden 63 168.5 64.8 xxx

Class 9 MQ Open Novice 24 Judge/s K Bottomley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

15:43 115 Kate Morgan 1920912 Castle Hill Lad 1943622 Bronze 37.5 147 63.91 3

15:50 110 Debbie Dean 223727 Ballyowens Winston 1834975 Bronze 38.5 148.5 64.56 2

15:57 112 Sharon Garner 1915305 Banner Farm Blue 1940873 Bronze 44 168 73.04 1

Class 11 TQ Open Novice 34 Judge/s K Bottomley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

16:16 108 Grace Perks 1911637 Cuffnells John 1932885 Bronze Wibbly Wobblers 43.5 148 70.47 xxx

16:23 103 Charlotte Horscroft 1911985 Dancing Willow 1940617 Bronze Albion Hotshots 38.5 137.5 65.47 xxx

Test Total Overall Result

14:00 113 Joanne Horne 1921199 Luna babi 19439(62 Bronze Team Oakenden Intro C 64.78

14:06 114 Priya Shome 1924363 Esker Dancer 1948827 Bronze Team Oakenden Intro C 65.86

14:12 116 Nicky Collins 1920889 Castle Hill Lad 1943622 Bronze Team Oakenden Intro C 72.39

115 Kate Morgan 1920912 Castle Hill Lad 1943622 Bronze Team Oakenden Prelim 13 64.8 203.05 3



Test Total Overall Result

14:49 102 Michelle Surridge 1811055 Brownbread Frodi Foxfire 1831684 Bronze Wibbly Wobblers Prelim 13 65

14:56 109 Rebecca Wood Tredellans poppy 1635155a Bronze Wibbly Wobblers Prelim 13 69.23

16:16 108 Grace Perks 1911637 Cuffnells John 1932885 Bronze Wibbly Wobblers Novice 34 70.47

Test Total Overall Result

15:03 105 Debbie Turner 294950 Zingaro 58571 Bronze Albion Hotshots Prelim 13 66.92

15:10 107 Georgia Boult 1916605 Leading Darco 1937652 Bronze Albion Hotshots Prelim 13 73.26

15:17 106 Avril Clarke 1712784 Fortridge DJ Willie 1533030 Bronze Albion hotshots Prelim 13 64.61

16:23 103 Charlotte Horscroft 1911985 Dancing Willow 1940617 Bronze Albion Hotshots Novice 34 65.47

204.7

205.65 1

2


